
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
849 
857 
812 
866 
805 
826 
813 
825 
814 
804 
838 
821 
816 
878 
887 
833 
847 
876 
828 
824 
811 
899 
832 
802 
848 
874 
889 
844 
803 
822 
809 
881 
846 
855 
815 

827 

Name 
Gilles HERMAN 
Tom ALDERLIESTEN 
Lorenz DE COCK 
Noah GRIGNET 
Edouard GODFROID 
Antoine Sylva VENANT 
Flavio CAIRA 
Djamairo HOFT 
Dani BOERS 
Ben MC CLOUGHRY 
Cesc PIETERSE 
Finn AALBERS 
Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER 
Priam BRUNO 
Jordi BROEKMAN 
Max GRASSINI 
Mathéo HAUTECOEUR 
Dex KROUWEL 
Timéo RIFFLART 
Vince VANDERHALLEN 
Sasha DUQUET 
Milan BECU 
Georges DESMET 
Bink VAN SCHEIJNDEL 
Finn ROSSEN 
Lino PEDRAZA 
Damien ERKELENS 
Livio CAIRA 
Adriana CUMBO 
Luka SMETS 
Félix DEDECKER 
Liano VERREYDT 
Yanis VANDENBOSCH 
Romain DE DOBBELEER 
Noah POTGENS 

Juste MULDER 

NAT 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
SRB 
NED 
IRL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
LUX 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

NED 

Chassis 
KR 
Exprit 
Alonso Kart By
Exprit 
Exprit 
KR 
KR 
Energy 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Exprit 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
KR 
Energy 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Exprit 
Parolin Racing 
Exprit 
Parolin Racing 
Parolin Racing 
Falcon 
Parolin Racing 
KR 
Falcon 
KR 
Alonso Kart By
Alonso Kart By
Alonso Kart By
Mad Croc 
RedSpeed 
Alonso Kart By
Alonso Kart By

Energy 

Raceteam 
VDK Racing 
wjs racing 
MGS 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 
Rsd Karting 
VDK Racing 
Energy Corse Benelux 
wjs racing 
Falcon racing team 
wjs racing 
JD Kartsports 
JD Kartsports 
DHAESE 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Rsd Karting 
URK TMH racing kart 
Falcon racing team 
Eurokarting 
SFP Racing 
APMotorsports 
EGP Racing Team 
Falcon racing team 
Falcon racing team 
DFK 
VDK Racing 
Falcon racing team 
VDK Racing 
GEPA RACING 
GEPA RACING 
GEPA RACING 
BRV racing 
Eurokarting 
DHAESE 
GEPA RACING 

ENERGY CORSE S.R.L. 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

7 

11 

Total Tm 
12:59.725 
13:01.134 
13:01.516 
13:02.151 
13:04.412 
13:04.452 
13:06.198 
13:06.794 
13:08.995 
13:09.197 
13:09.840 
13:09.928 
13:11.214 
13:12.047 
13:14.896 
13:15.995 
13:16.472 
13:16.681 
13:16.939 
13:18.318 
13:18.646 
13:19.778 
13:20.042 
13:20.612 
13:23.346 
13:25.504 
13:27.109 
13:27.526 
13:28.081 
13:28.148 
13:30.177 
13:30.936 
13:33.554 
12:24.075 

8:57.757 

11:54.552 

Diff 

1.409 
1.791 
2.426 
4.687 
4.727 
6.473 
7.069 
9.270 
9.472 

10.115 
10.203 
11.489 
12.322 
15.171 
16.270 
16.747 
16.956 
17.214 
18.593 
18.921 
20.053 
20.317 
20.887 
23.621 
25.779 
27.384 
27.801 
28.356 
28.423 
30.452 
31.211 
33.829 

1 Lap 
5 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
1:04.423 
1:04.558 
1:04.679 
1:04.737 
1:04.548 
1:04.508 
1:04.608 
1:04.905 
1:04.864 
1:04.680 
1:04.681 
1:04.879 
1:04.747 
1:04.542 
1:05.141 
1:05.359 
1:05.110 
1:05.535 
1:05.131 
1:05.689 
1:05.580 
1:05.385 
1:05.720 
1:04.881 
1:05.502 
1:05.812 
1:05.867 
1:06.062 
1:05.991 
1:05.633 
1:06.360 
1:06.327 
1:06.403 
1:06.215 
1:06.504 

1:04.497 

km/h 
81,027 
80,858 
80,706 
80,634 
80,870 
80,920 
80,795 
80,425 
80,476 
80,705 
80,704 
80,457 
80,621 
80,878 
80,134 
79,867 
80,172 
79,652 
80,146 
79,465 
79,597 
79,835 
79,428 
80,455 
79,692 
79,317 
79,251 
79,017 
79,102 
79,533 
78,662 
78,701 
78,611 
78,834 
78,492 

80,934 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 

0 

Commen

5 sec 

3 sec 

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters! 
#899 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor 2 wheels 
#816, 802 time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing 
#827  disqualification of Final / Steward Decision 

Margin of Victory 
1.409 

Ø km/h 
80,336 

Best Lap Tm 
1:04.423 

km/h 
81,027 

Best Lap by 
849 - Gilles HERMAN 

Printed: 14.05.2023 18:14:06 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 2 Ostricourt 
X30 Mini 

Final 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:32:42 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

14.05.2023 17:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


